DER

FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art
Nettofiillmenge

Herkunftsland

Lebensmittelunternehmen

Erzeuger

Zutaten

Néhrwerte pro 100 g
Energie kJ

Energie kcal

Fett

gesattigte Fettsduren
Kohlenhydrate
davon Zucker
EiweiB

Salz

Ballaststoffe
Allergene

Hinweise

Honig
500¢g

Italien, Piemont

Apicoltura Brezzo s.r.1.

Prop. Signor Brezzo

Frazione Tre Rivi, 87

12040 Monteu Roero (CN) Italien

Zitronenblitenhonig

1369 kJ
322 kcal
0g

0g

80g
80g
0,59
0,03 g
0,59



