## FEINSCHMECKER-SHOP

Art	Honig
Nettofüllmenge	500 g
Herkunftsland	Italien, Piemont
Lebensmittelunternehmen	
Erzeuger	Apicoltura Brezzo s.r.l. Prop. Signor Brezzo Frazione Tre Rivi, 87 12040 Monteu Roero (CN) Italien
Zutaten	Zitronenblütenhonig
Nährwerte pro 100 g	
Energie kJ	1369 kJ
Energie kcal	322 kcal
Fett	0 g
gesättigte Fettsäuren	0 g
Kohlenhydrate	80 g
davon Zucker	80 g
Eiweiß	0,5 g
Salz	0,03 g
Ballaststoffe	0,5 g
Allergene	
Hinweise	